
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
202 
207 
203 
214 
201 
204 
222 
217 
233 
223 
219 
220 
209 
210 
215 
218 
206 
230 
212 
232 
227 
235 
226 
234 

Name 
Viktor Johansson 
Per Berglund 
Niclas Norström 
Kristian Bromark 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Erik Wigren 
Linus Holmlund 
Emil Lennartsson 
Kristian Snahr 
Tommy Johansson 
Andreas Israelsson 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Daniel Gillberg 
Mr. Gummse 
Jonas Wigren 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Fredrik Avelin 
Mikael Ringström 
Rasmus Olsson 
Andreas Holm 
Martin Jacobsson 
Andreas Eriksson 
Roger Enlund 
Philip Gehrman 

Entrant 
Norbottensbildemontering

Utrike Energiflis 
Åhls Bildelar AB 
Lelu AB 

Anläggningstransporter I 
Lejtorp Racing 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21

Mjms 

Ledin Motorsport 

Make 

BMW E30 M3 

Volvo S40 

BMW 320 

Ford  Escort EVO2

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Skoda Fabia 

Volvo 240 

Porsche 996 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo S 40 

Hyundai Accent 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Volvo S40 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

BMW  E36 

VW Golf  

Saab 9-3 

Peugeot 206 Tour

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta MK 7 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Älvsbyns MS 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Rasbo MK 

SWE-Bollnäs MK 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Gargnäs Motorklu

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Årjängs MK  

SWE-Tjust MK 

SWE-Vansbro MK 

SWE-Älvsbyns MS 

SWE-SMK Arboga 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Norrköpings MK 

SWE-Karlstad MC-Bil 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Årjängs MK 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Kak 

SWE-Linköpings MS  

SWE-Västerås MS  

SWE-MK Kopparberg  

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
42.619 
42.623 
42.692 
42.829 
42.965 
43.013 
43.028 
43.099 
43.110 
43.116 
43.304 
43.673 
43.691 
43.744 
43.812 
43.914 
44.020 
44.100 
44.204 
44.208 
44.254 
44.281 
44.747 
45.121 

Diff 

0.004 
0.073 
0.210 
0.346 
0.394 
0.409 
0.480 
0.491 
0.497 
0.685 
1.054 
1.072 
1.125 
1.193 
1.295 
1.401 
1.481 
1.585 
1.589 
1.635 
1.662 
2.128 
2.502 

2nd Best 
43.003 
46.504 
43.556 
43.559 
43.509 
43.015 
43.231 
47.047 
44.230 
43.502 
46.843 
45.189 
47.711 
44.596 
44.270 
44.116 
47.999 
44.126 
48.050 
44.294 
48.435 
47.985 
45.274 
45.740 

 

Printed: 26.06.2014 13:19:53 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Practice 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 13:04:23 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 13:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
202 
214 
206 
204 
201 
219 
223 
203 
209 
220 
215 
217 
207 
233 
212 
222 
230 
210 
232 
218 
235 
226 
234 
227 

Name 
Viktor Johansson 
Kristian Bromark 
Fredrik Avelin 
Erik Wigren 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Andreas Israelsson 
Tommy Johansson 
Niclas Norström 
Daniel Gillberg 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Jonas Wigren 
Emil Lennartsson 
Per Berglund 
Kristian Snahr 
Rasmus Olsson 
Linus Holmlund 
Mikael Ringström 
Mr. Gummse 
Andreas Holm 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Andreas Eriksson 
Roger Enlund 
Philip Gehrman 
Martin Jacobsson 

Entrant 
Norbottensbildemontering

Åhls Bildelar AB 
Utrike Energiflis 

Lelu AB 
Anläggningstransporter I 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21

Lejtorp Racing 

Ledin Motorsport 
Mjms 

Make 

BMW E30 M3 

Ford  Escort EVO2

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 320 

Hyundai Accent 

Volvo S 40 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 240 

Volvo S40 

Porsche 996 

BMW  E36 

Skoda Fabia 

Volvo S40 

Mercedes C 2,4 

VW Golf  

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 206 Tour

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta MK 7 

Saab 9-3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Älvsbyns MS 

SWE-Rasbo MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Bollnäs MK 

SWE-Vansbro MK 

SWE-Tjust MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-SMK Arboga 

SWE-Älvsbyns MS 

SWE-Norrköpings MK 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Årjängs MK  

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Gargnäs Motorklu

SWE-Årjängs MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Karlstad MC-Bil 

SWE-Linköpings MS  

SWE-Västerås MS  

SWE-MK Kopparberg  

SWE-Kak 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
41.935 
41.996 
42.025 
42.059 
42.092 
42.148 
42.210 
42.305 
42.358 
42.369 
42.425 
42.453 
42.780 
42.894 
42.967 
42.973 
43.051 
43.290 
43.397 
43.718 
43.740 
43.850 
43.881 
43.894 

Diff 

0.061 
0.090 
0.124 
0.157 
0.213 
0.275 
0.370 
0.423 
0.434 
0.490 
0.518 
0.845 
0.959 
1.032 
1.038 
1.116 
1.355 
1.462 
1.783 
1.805 
1.915 
1.946 
1.959 

2nd Best 
42.088 
42.724 
42.458 
42.966 
42.438 
42.558 
42.397 
42.622 
43.201 
43.533 
42.840 
42.898 
43.292 
43.154 

42.984 
43.210 
43.349 
43.637 
43.739 
44.383 
43.886 
43.979 
43.973 

 

Printed: 26.06.2014 14:14:51 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 14:00:03 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 14:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



P N N

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 1
Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Heat 2

6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 232 Andreas Holm
2 218 Mattias Gustavsson
3 235 Andreas Eriksson
4 226 Roger Enlund
5 234 Philip Gehrman

Heat 3

5 234 Philip Gehrman
6 227 Martin Jacobsson

Pos No. Name
1 207 Per Berglund
2 233 Kristian Snahr
3 212 Rasmus Olsson

Heat 4

4 222 Linus Holmlund
5 230 Mikael Ringström
6 210 Mr. Gummse

Pos No. Name
1 214 Kristian Bromark
2 204 Erik Wigren

Näst sista Heat

2 204 Erik Wigren
3 219 Andreas Israelsson
4 203 Niclas Norström
5 220 Niklas Mörtsell
6 217 Emil Lennartsson

Pos No. Name
1 202 Viktor Johansson

Sista Heat

1 202 Viktor Johansson
2 206 Fredrik Avelin
3 201 Mattias Ohlsson
4 223 Tommy Johansson
5 209 Daniel Gillberg
6 215 Jonas Wigren

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvisty q

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 14:14



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
232 
218 
235 
226 
234 
227 

Name 
Andreas Holm 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Andreas Eriksson 
Roger Enlund 
Philip Gehrman 
Martin Jacobsson 

Entrant 

Lejtorp Racing 

Ledin Motorsport 
Mjms 

Make 
VW Golf  
Ford Fiesta 
Peugeot 206 Touringca
Ford Fiesta 
Ford Fiesta MK 7 
Saab 9-3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-SMK Nyköping 
SWE-Karlstad MC-Bil 
SWE-Linköpings MS  
SWE-Västerås MS  
SWE-MK Kopparberg  
SWE-Kak 

Total Tm 
3:04.278 
3:05.449 
3:07.284 
3:08.562 
3:11.475 
3:43.948 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

1.171 
3.006 
4.284 
7.197 

39.670 

Best Tm 
43.675 
44.327 
44.456 
44.334 
44.716 
55.370 

Ø km/h 
78,143 
77,649 
76,889 
76,367 
75,206 
64,301 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.171 

Ø km/h 

78,143 

Best Lap Tm 

43.675 

km/h 

82,427 

Best Lap by 

232 - Andreas Holm 

Printed: 26.06.2014 16:04:02 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 1 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:00:05 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 16:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
207 
233 
230 
212 
210 
222 

Name 
Per Berglund 
Kristian Snahr 
Mikael Ringström 
Rasmus Olsson 
Mr. Gummse 
Linus Holmlund 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Make 
Volvo S40 
Porsche 996 
Volvo S40 
BMW  E36 
Mercedes C 2,4 
Skoda Fabia 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Finnskoga MK 
SWE-Årjängs MK  
SWE-Årjängs MK 
SWE-Karlskrona AK 
SWE-SMK Nyköping 
SWE-Gargnäs Motorklu

Total Tm 
3:01.961 
3:02.579 
3:03.321 
3:04.235 
3:06.643 
3:07.093 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.618 
1.360 
2.274 
4.682 
5.132 

Best Tm 
43.382 
43.285 
43.401 
43.672 
44.500 
44.193 

Ø km/h 
79,138 
78,870 
78,551 
78,161 
77,153 
76,967 

 

Announcements 
No. 233 warning board 

Margin of Victory 

0.618 

Ø km/h 

79,138 

Best Lap Tm 

43.285 

km/h 

83,170 

Best Lap by 

233 - Kristian Snahr 

Printed: 26.06.2014 16:09:15 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 2 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:04:47 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 16:05 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
203 
204 
217 
219 
214 

220 

Name 
Niclas Norström 
Erik Wigren 
Emil Lennartsson 
Andreas Israelsson 
Kristian Bromark 

Niklas Mörtsell 

Entrant 

Åhls Bildelar AB 

Lelu AB 

Make 
BMW 320 
Volvo S40 
Volvo 240 
BMW M3 
Ford  Escort EVO2 

Volvo S 40 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Gestrike RT 
SWE-MK Speed 
SWE-Vansbro MK 
SWE-Rasbo MK 

SWE-Älvsbyns MS 

Total Tm 
2:58.976 
2:59.458 
3:02.614 
3:08.185 
3:11.619 

2:20.830 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3 

Diff 

0.482 
3.638 
9.209 

12.643 

DQ 

Best Tm 
42.513 
42.447 
43.026 
42.788 
42.894 

45.112 

Ø km/h 
80,458 
80,242 
78,855 
76,520 
75,149 

76,688 

 

Announcements 
No. 220 black flag 

Margin of Victory 

0.482 

Ø km/h 

80,458 

Best Lap Tm 

42.447 

km/h 

84,812 

Best Lap by 

204 - Erik Wigren 

Printed: 26.06.2014 16:12:42 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 3 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:09:06 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 16:10 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
202 
206 
215 
201 
209 
223 

Name 
Viktor Johansson 
Fredrik Avelin 
Jonas Wigren 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Daniel Gillberg 
Tommy Johansson 

Entrant 
Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrkö

Utrike Energiflis 

Make 
BMW E30 M3 
BMW M3 
Volvo S40 
BMW M3 
Hyundai Accent 
BMW M3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Älvsbyns MS 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Norrköpings MK 
SWE-Bollnäs MK 
SWE-SMK Arboga 
SWE-Tjust MK 

Total Tm 
2:53.614 
2:58.755 
3:00.051 
3:00.586 
3:02.054 
3:02.646 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

5.141 
6.437 
6.972 
8.440 
9.032 

Best Tm 
42.349 
42.380 
42.678 
43.033 
43.252 
42.731 

Ø km/h 
82,943 
80,557 
79,977 
79,740 
79,097 
78,841 

 

Margin of Victory 

5.141 

Ø km/h 

82,943 

Best Lap Tm 

42.349 

km/h 

85,008 

Best Lap by 

202 - Viktor Johansson 

Printed: 26.06.2014 16:17:52 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 4 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:14:17 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 16:15 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Omgang 1 Class 2 Super Nationell

47 351 142 380 42 4761 206 2 58 755 46 548

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren

0 BMW M3

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 BMW 320

Erik Wigren SWE‐Gestrike RT

0 Volvo S40

Jonas Wigren SWE‐Norrköpings MK

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

47,351 142,380 42,4761 206 2:58.755 ‐ 46,548

43,089 42,513 47,083 22 203 2:58.976 0.221 46,291

4 215 3:00.051 1.296 47,596 42,678 46,688 43,089 4

3 204 2:59.458 0.703 51,276 43,032 42,703 42,447 3

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga

0 Hyundai Accent

5 201 3:00.586 1.831 51,117 43,317 43,033 43,119 5

43,382 43,513 48,019 6

7 209 3:02.054 3.299 51,871 43,499 43,252 43,432 7

6 207 3:01.961 3.206 47,047

Kristian Snahr SWE‐Årjängs MK 

0 Porsche 996

Emil Lennartsson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Volvo 240

Tommy Johansson SWE‐Tjust MK

Utrike Energiflis BMW M3

Mikael Ringström SWE‐Årjängs MK

43,285 44,177 43,579 8

9 217 3:02.614 3.859 49,312 43,026 43,142 47,134 9

8 233 3:02.579 3.824 51,538

48,798 42,731 42,816 10

11 230 3 03 321 4 566 47 714 43 401 48 276 43 930 11

10 223 3:02.646 3.891 48,301

Mikael Ringström SWE Årjängs MK

0 Volvo S40

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36

Andreas Holm SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 VW Golf 

Mattias Gustavsson SWE‐Karlstad MC‐Bil

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

11 230 3:03.321 4.566 47,714 43,401 48,276 43,930 11

44,327 43,672 43,906 12

13 232 3:04.278 5.523 52,812 43,820 43,675 43,971 13

12 212 3:04.235 5.480 52,330

44,327 47,944 44,433 1414 218 3:05.449 6.694 48,745
Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

Mr. Gummse SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Linus Holmlund SWE‐Gargnäs Motorklubb

0 Skoda Fabia

Andreas Eriksson SWE‐Linköpings MS 

0 Peugeot 206 Touringcar

, , ,

15 210 3:06.643 7.888 49,199 44,500 48,434 44,510 15

,

44,193 44,215 48,533 16

17 235 3:07.284 8.529 49,782 44,570 44,456 48,476 17

16 222 3:07.093 8.338 50,152

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK

Åhls Bildelar AB BMW M3

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS 

0 Ford Fiesta

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg 

Ledin Motorsport Ford Fiesta MK 7

Kristian Bromark SWE‐Rasbo MK

50,698 42,788 46,807 18

19 226 3:08.562 9.807 50,960 44,490 44,334 48,778 19

18 219 3:08.185 9.430 47,892

46,152 44,716 48,478 2020 234 3:11.475 12.720 52,129

Kristian Bromark SWE‐Rasbo MK

0 Ford  Escort EVO2

Viktor Johansson SWE‐Älvsbyns MS

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

21 214 3:11.619 12.864 57,291 47,463 42,894 43,971 21

42,591 42,349 43,112 2222

No. 233 warning board, No. 220 black flag, No. 202 no joker lap 30 sec.

202 3:23.614 24.859 45,562

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 16:29
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Martin Jacobsson SWE‐Kak

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Omgang 1 Class 2 Super Nationell

23 227 3:43 948 45 193 51 529 1:01 356 55 693 55 370 23

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

page 2 of 2

Mjms Saab 9‐3

Niklas Mörtsell SWE‐Älvsbyns MS

Lelu AB Volvo S 40

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

23 227 3:43.948 45.193 51,529 1:01,356 55,693 55,370 23

DQ 220 DQ ‐ 48,654 45,112 47,064 ‐ 29

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 233 warning board, No. 220 black flag, No. 202 no joker lap 30 sec.

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 16:29
page 2 of 2



P N N

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 1
Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Heat 2

6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 226 Roger Enlund
2 234 Philip Gehrman
3 214 Kristian Bromark
4 202 Viktor Johansson
5 227 Martin Jacobsson

Heat 3

5 227 Martin Jacobsson
6 220 Niklas Mörtsell

Pos No. Name
1 232 Andreas Holm
2 218 Mattias Gustavsson
3 210 Mr. Gummse
4 222 Linus Holmlund

Heat 4

4 222 Linus Holmlund
5 235 Andreas Eriksson
6 219 Andreas Israelsson

Pos No. Name
1 203 Niclas Norström
2 215 Jonas Wigren
3 207 Per Bergl nd

Näst sista Heat

3 207 Per Berglund
4 233 Kristian Snahr
5 223 Tommy Johansson
6 212 Rasmus Olsson

Pos No. Name
1 206 Fredrik Avelin

k

Sista Heat

2 204 Erik Wigren
3 201 Mattias Ohlsson
4 209 Daniel Gillberg
5 217 Emil Lennartsson
6 230 Mikael Ringström

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik WahlqvistClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 16:30



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
202 
214 
226 
220 
234 
227 

Name 
Viktor Johansson 
Kristian Bromark 
Roger Enlund 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Philip Gehrman 
Martin Jacobsson 

Entrant 
Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Lelu AB 
Ledin Motorsport 
Mjms 

Make 
BMW E30 M3 
Ford  Escort EVO2 
Ford Fiesta 
Volvo S 40 
Ford Fiesta MK 7 
Saab 9-3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Älvsbyns MS 
SWE-Rasbo MK 
SWE-Västerås MS  
SWE-Älvsbyns MS 
SWE-MK Kopparberg  
SWE-Kak 

Total Tm 
2:57.537 
3:01.807 
3:06.454 
3:07.143 
3:08.385 
3:19.336 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

4.270 
8.917 
9.606 

10.848 
21.799 

Best Tm 
42.618 
43.362 
43.966 
43.647 
44.063 
46.664 

Ø km/h 
81,110 
79,205 
77,231 
76,947 
76,439 
72,240 

 

Margin of Victory 

4.270 

Ø km/h 

81,110 

Best Lap Tm 

42.618 

km/h 

84,471 

Best Lap by 

202 - Viktor Johansson 

Printed: 26.06.2014 17:31:54 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 10 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:27:26 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 16:55 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
219 
222 
210 
235 
218 
232 

Name 
Andreas Israelsson 
Linus Holmlund 
Mr. Gummse 
Andreas Eriksson 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Andreas Holm 

Entrant 
Åhls Bildelar AB 

Lejtorp Racing 

Make 
BMW M3 
Skoda Fabia 
Mercedes C 2,4 
Peugeot 206 Touringca
Ford Fiesta 
VW Golf  

Nat./Club 
SWE-Vansbro MK 
SWE-Gargnäs Motorklu
SWE-SMK Nyköping 
SWE-Linköpings MS  
SWE-Karlstad MC-Bil 
SWE-SMK Nyköping 

Total Tm 
3:01.042 
3:01.770 
3:02.421 
3:07.245 
3:07.558 
3:07.909 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.728 
1.379 
6.203 
6.516 
6.867 

Best Tm 
43.036 
42.878 
43.143 
44.205 
44.783 
44.246 

Ø km/h 
79,540 
79,221 
78,938 
76,905 
76,776 
76,633 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.728 

Ø km/h 

79,540 

Best Lap Tm 

42.878 

km/h 

83,959 

Best Lap by 

222 - Linus Holmlund 

Printed: 26.06.2014 17:37:36 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 11 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:31:39 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 17:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
203 
207 
233 
215 
212 
223 

Name 
Niclas Norström 
Per Berglund 
Kristian Snahr 
Jonas Wigren 
Rasmus Olsson 
Tommy Johansson 

Entrant 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrkö
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 
Utrike Energiflis 

Make 
BMW 320 
Volvo S40 
Porsche 996 
Volvo S40 
BMW  E36 
BMW M3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Finnskoga MK 
SWE-Årjängs MK  
SWE-Norrköpings MK 
SWE-Karlskrona AK 
SWE-Tjust MK 

Total Tm 
2:59.304 
3:00.569 
3:01.344 
3:02.308 
3:03.037 
3:04.541 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

1.265 
2.040 
3.004 
3.733 
5.237 

Best Tm 
42.650 
43.142 
43.014 
43.372 
43.145 
43.895 

Ø km/h 
80,311 
79,748 
79,407 
78,987 
78,673 
78,031 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.265 

Ø km/h 

80,311 

Best Lap Tm 

42.650 

km/h 

84,408 

Best Lap by 

203 - Niclas Norström 

Printed: 26.06.2014 17:39:19 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 12 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:35:53 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 17:05 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
206 
204 
230 
209 
217 
201 

Name 
Fredrik Avelin 
Erik Wigren 
Mikael Ringström 
Daniel Gillberg 
Emil Lennartsson 
Mattias Ohlsson 

Entrant Make 
BMW M3 
Volvo S40 
Volvo S40 
Hyundai Accent 
Volvo 240 
BMW M3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Gestrike RT 
SWE-Årjängs MK 
SWE-SMK Arboga 
SWE-MK Speed 
SWE-Bollnäs MK 

Total Tm 
2:58.437 
2:59.653 
2:59.924 
3:01.111 
3:02.869 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

1.216 
1.487 
2.674 
4.432 
DNF 

Best Tm 
42.592 
42.448 
42.410 
42.741 
42.999 

Ø km/h 
80,701 
80,155 
80,034 
79,509 
78,745 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.216 

Ø km/h 

80,701 

Best Lap Tm 

42.410 

km/h 

84,886 

Best Lap by 

230 - Mikael Ringström 

Printed: 26.06.2014 17:44:00 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 13 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:40:03 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 17:10 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Viktor Johansson SWE‐Älvsbyns MS

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Omgang 2 Class 2 Super Nationell

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 202 2 57 537 45 642 42 618 46 464

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

42 813 1

page 1 of 2

Viktor Johansson SWE Älvsbyns MS

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 BMW M3

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 BMW 320

Erik Wigren SWE‐Gestrike RT

0 Volvo S40
42,448 47,728 44 204 2:59.653 2.116 46,841 42,636

42,709 42,592 46,940 2

3 203 2:59.304 1.767 50,861 42,936 42,857 42,650 3

1 202 2:57.537 ‐ 45,642 42,618 46,464 42,813 1

2 206 2:58.437 0.900 46,196

0 Volvo S40

Mikael Ringström SWE‐Årjängs MK

0 Volvo S40

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK

Åhls Bildelar AB BMW M3
7 219 3:01.042 3.505 47,730 43,287 43,036 46,989 7

6 207 3:00.569 3.032 46,625 43,513 43,142 47,289 6

5 230 2:59.924 2.387 47,615 42,410 46,402 43,497 5

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga

0 Hyundai Accent

Kristian Snahr SWE‐Årjängs MK 

0 Porsche 996

Linus Holmlund SWE‐Gargnäs Motorklubb

0 Skoda Fabia

Kristian Bromark SWE‐Rasbo MK
11 214 3 01 807 4 270 51 004 43 362 43 762 43 679 11

10 222 3:01.770 4.233 51,260 43,688 42,878 43,944 10

42,741 43,062 8

9 233 3:01.344 3.807 47,536 43,155 47,639

8 209 3:01.111 3.574 48,981 46,327

43,014 9

Kristian Bromark SWE Rasbo MK

0 Ford  Escort EVO2

Jonas Wigren SWE‐Norrköpings MK

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

Mr. Gummse SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Emil Lennartsson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Volvo 240
14 217 3:02.869 5.332 49,485 43,340 42,999 47,045 14

43,499 43,742 12

13 210 3:02.421 4.884 48,835 43,158 47,285

12 215 3:02.308 4.771 51,695 43,372

43,143 13

11 214 3:01.807 4.270 51,004 43,362 43,762 43,679 11

0 Volvo 240

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36

Tommy Johansson SWE‐Tjust MK

Utrike Energiflis BMW M3

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS 

0 Ford Fiesta

43,895 44,598 16

17 226 3:06.454 8.917 49,367 43,966 44,272

16 223 3:04.541 7.004 49,046 47,002

48,849 17

15 212 3:03.037 5.500 48,641 43,145 47,796 43,455 15

, , , ,

Niklas Mörtsell SWE‐Älvsbyns MS

Lelu AB Volvo S 40

Andreas Eriksson SWE‐Linköpings MS 

0 Peugeot 206 Touringcar

Mattias Gustavsson SWE‐Karlstad MC‐Bil

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

Andreas Holm SWE‐SMK Nyköping

44,783 45,131 2020 218 3:07.558 10.021 52,482 45,162

19 235 3:07.245 9.708 49,666 44,205 48,181 45,193 19

18 220 3:07.143 9.606 47,810 47,711 47,975 43,647 18

Andreas Holm SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 VW Golf 

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg 

Ledin Motorsport Ford Fiesta MK 7

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

0

22 234 3:08.385 10.848 50,215 46,325 44,063 47,782 22

21 232 3:07.909 10.372 53,549 44,246 45,242 44,872 21

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 17:46
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Martin Jacobsson SWE‐Kak

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Omgang 2 Class 2 Super Nationell

21 799 57 214 47 882 47 576 46 664

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

23 227 3:19 336 23

page 2 of 2

Mjms Saab 9‐3

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

21.799

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

57,214 47,882 47,576 46,664

DNF 201 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 24

23 227 3:19.336 23

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 24

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 17:46

page 2 of 2



P N N

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 1
Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Heat 2

6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 235 Andreas Eriksson
2 218 Mattias Gustavsson
3 232 Andreas Holm
4 234 Philip Gehrman
5 227 Martin Jacobsson

Heat 3

5 227 Martin Jacobsson
6 201 Mattias Ohlsson

Pos No. Name
1 210 Mr. Gummse
2 217 Emil Lennartsson
3 212 Rasmus Olsson
4 223 Tommy Johansson

Heat 4

4 223 Tommy Johansson
5 226 Roger Enlund
6 220 Niklas Mörtsell

Pos No. Name
1 206 Fredrik Avelin
2 204 Erik Wigren
3 207 Per Bergl nd

Näst sista Heat

3 207 Per Berglund
4 209 Daniel Gillberg
5 222 Linus Holmlund
6 215 Jonas Wigren

Pos No. Name
1 202 Viktor Johansson

l

Sista Heat

2 203 Niclas Norström
3 230 Mikael Ringström
4 219 Andreas Israelsson
5 233 Kristian Snahr
6 214 Kristian Bromark

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik WahlqvistClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 17:46



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
201 
234 
218 
232 
235 

227 

Name 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Philip Gehrman 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Andreas Holm 
Andreas Eriksson 

Martin Jacobsson 

Entrant 

Ledin Motorsport 
Lejtorp Racing 

Mjms 

Make 
BMW M3 
Ford Fiesta MK 7 
Ford Fiesta 
VW Golf  
Peugeot 206 Touringca

Saab 9-3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Bollnäs MK 
SWE-MK Kopparberg  
SWE-Karlstad MC-Bil 
SWE-SMK Nyköping 
SWE-Linköpings MS  

SWE-Kak 

Total Tm 
2:59.466 
3:04.207 
3:05.124 
3:05.788 
3:07.322 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

4.741 
5.658 
6.322 
7.856 

DNS 

Best Tm 
42.807 
43.491 
43.705 
44.025 
44.483 

Ø km/h 
80,238 
78,173 
77,786 
77,508 
76,873 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

4.741 

Ø km/h 

80,238 

Best Lap Tm 

42.807 

km/h 

84,098 

Best Lap by 

201 - Mattias Ohlsson 

Printed: 26.06.2014 19:11:00 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 19 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:23:48 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 17:45 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
210 
212 
220 
226 
217 

223 

Name 
Mr. Gummse 
Rasmus Olsson 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Roger Enlund 
Emil Lennartsson 

Tommy Johansson 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 
Lelu AB 

Utrike Energiflis 

Make 
Mercedes C 2,4 
BMW  E36 
Volvo S 40 
Ford Fiesta 
Volvo 240 

BMW M3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-SMK Nyköping 
SWE-Karlskrona AK 
SWE-Älvsbyns MS 
SWE-Västerås MS  
SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Tjust MK 

Total Tm 
2:59.142 
3:01.464 
3:02.809 
3:09.696 
2:37.907 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Diff 

2.322 
3.667 

10.554 
DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 
42.511 
43.331 
43.090 
45.189 
42.828 

Ø km/h 
80,383 
79,355 
78,771 
75,911 
68,395 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.322 

Ø km/h 

80,383 

Best Lap Tm 

42.511 

km/h 

84,684 

Best Lap by 

210 - Mr. Gummse 

Printed: 26.06.2014 18:35:23 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 20 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:28:24 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 17:50 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
207 
209 
215 
222 
204 
206 

Name 
Per Berglund 
Daniel Gillberg 
Jonas Wigren 
Linus Holmlund 
Erik Wigren 
Fredrik Avelin 

Entrant 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrkö

Make 
Volvo S40 
Hyundai Accent 
Volvo S40 
Skoda Fabia 
Volvo S40 
BMW M3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Finnskoga MK 
SWE-SMK Arboga 
SWE-Norrköpings MK 
SWE-Gargnäs Motorklu
SWE-Gestrike RT 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 

Total Tm 
3:00.134 
3:00.552 
3:02.198 
3:03.085 
3:15.694 
3:55.356 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.418 
2.064 
2.951 

15.560 
55.222 

Best Tm 
42.665 
42.856 
42.919 
43.225 
44.768 
55.539 

Ø km/h 
79,940 
79,755 
79,035 
78,652 
73,584 
61,184 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.418 

Ø km/h 

79,940 

Best Lap Tm 

42.665 

km/h 

84,378 

Best Lap by 

207 - Per Berglund 

Printed: 26.06.2014 18:37:56 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Strängnäs 
Class 2 Super N 

Heat 21 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:33:38 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.06.2014 17:55 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Mr. Gummse SWE‐SMK Nyköping

Results Omgang 3 Class 2 Super Nationell

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 210 2 59 142 50 699 42 511 42 780

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

43 152 1

page 1 of 2

Mr. Gummse SWE SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga

0 Hyundai Accent

1 210 2:59.142 ‐ 50,699 42,511 42,780 43,152 1

2 201 2:59.466 0.324 ‐ 46,968 42,807 43,163 2

3 207 3:00.134 0.992 46,665 43,749 42,665 47,055 3

42,978 42,856 44 209 3:00.552 1.410 51,549 43,169
0 Hyundai Accent

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 BMW 320

Viktor Johansson SWE‐Älvsbyns MS

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36

5 203 3:00.892 1.750 52,262 43,482 42,383 42,765 5

6 202 3:01.288 2.146 45,768 45,293 42,769 47,458 6

7 212 3:01.464 2.322 47,468 43,331 43,365 47,300 7

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK

Åhls Bildelar AB BMW M3

Jonas Wigren SWE‐Norrköpings MK

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

Kristian Bromark SWE‐Rasbo MK

0 Ford  Escort EVO2

Niklas Mörtsell SWE‐Älvsbyns MS

42,556 47,356 8

9 215 3:02.198 3.056 48,815 47,067 43,397

8 219 3:01.921 2.779 48,757 43,252

42,919 9

10 214 3:02.349 3.207 49,406 47,414 42,267 43,262 10

11 220 3 02 809 3 667 49 246 47 217 43 090 43 256 11
Niklas Mörtsell SWE Älvsbyns MS

Lelu AB Volvo S 40

Linus Holmlund SWE‐Gargnäs Motorklubb

0 Skoda Fabia

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg 

Ledin Motorsport Ford Fiesta MK 7

Kristian Snahr SWE‐Årjängs MK 

0 Porsche 996

11 220 3:02.809 3.667 49,246 47,217 43,090 43,256 11

43,225 47,439 12

13 234 3:04.207 5.065 ‐ ‐ 43,491

12 222 3:03.085 3.943 48,042 44,379

48,593 13

14 233 3:05.093 5.951 51,568 47,183 42,953 43,389 14
0 Porsche 996

Mattias Gustavsson SWE‐Karlstad MC‐Bil

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

Andreas Holm SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 VW Golf 

Andreas Eriksson SWE‐Linköpings MS 

0 Peugeot 206 Touringcar

, , , ,

15 218 3:05.124 5.982 ‐ 43,705 44,174 43,772 15

44,171 44,025 16

17 235 3:07.322 8.180 ‐ 44,769 48,674

16 232 3:05.788 6.646 ‐ 47,775

44,483 17

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS 

0 Ford Fiesta

Erik Wigren SWE‐Gestrike RT

0 Volvo S40

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 BMW M3

Emil Lennartsson SWE‐MK Speed

18 226 3:09.696 10.554 53,313 45,673 45,521 45,189 18

19 204 3:15.694 16.552 1:00,615 45,536 44,768 44,775 19

55,539 59,748 2020 206 3:55.356 56.214 1:00,360 59,709

Emil Lennartsson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Volvo 240

Mikael Ringström SWE‐Årjängs MK

0 Volvo S40

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

DNF 217 DNF 1 Lap 48,502 42,828 1:06,577 ‐ 24

No. 233 jump start 2 joker laps

DNF 230 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 24

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Tommy Johansson SWE‐Tjust MK

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Results Omgang 3 Class 2 Super Nationell

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

DNS 223 DNS 27

page 2 of 2

y j

Utrike Energiflis BMW M3

Martin Jacobsson SWE‐Kak

Mjms Saab 9‐3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

DNS 227 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 27

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 223 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 27

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

00 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 24

No. 233 jump start 2 joker laps

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 2 3 5 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 2 Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

1 203 10

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Niclas Norström SWE MSK Hammaren

0 BMW 320 2:58.976 2:59.304 3:00.892 ‐ ‐ ‐

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 6 6 3 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 3:01.961 3:00.569 3:00.134 ‐ ‐ ‐

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga 7 8 4 0 0 0

0 Hyundai Accent 3:02.054 3:01.111 3:00.552 ‐ ‐ ‐

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 1 2 20 0 0 0

0 BMWM3 2:58 755 2:58 437 3:55 356

1 203 10 0

2 207 15 0

3 209 19 0

04 206 23
0 BMW M3 2:58.755 2:58.437 3:55.356 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jonas Wigren SWE‐Norrköpings MK 4 12 9 0 0 0

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40 3:00.051 3:02.308 3:02.198 ‐ ‐ ‐

Erik Wigren SWE‐Gestrike RT 3 4 19 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:59.458 2:59.653 3:15.694 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mr. Gummse SWE‐SMK Nyköping 15 13 1 0 0 0

0 Mercedes C 2,4 3:06.643 3:02.421 2:59.142 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 215 25 0

6 204 26 0

7 210 29 0

Viktor Johansson SWE‐Älvsbyns MS 22 1 6 0 0 0

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 3:23.614 2:57.537 3:01.288 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 5 24 2 0 0 0

0 BMW M3 3:00.586 DNF 2:59.466 ‐ ‐ ‐

Kristian Snahr SWE‐Årjängs MK  8 9 14 0 0 0

0 Porsche 996 3:02.579 3:01.344 3:05.093 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 18 7 8 0 0 0

0

9 201 31

8 202 29

0

10 233 31 0

11 219 33 0
Andreas Israelsson SWE Vansbro MK 18 7 8 0 0 0

Åhls Bildelar AB BMW M3 3:08.185 3:01.042 3:01.921 ‐ ‐ ‐

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 12 15 7 0 0 0

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36 3:04.235 3:03.037 3:01.464 ‐ ‐ ‐

Linus Holmlund SWE‐Gargnäs Motorklubb 16 10 12 0 0 0

0 Skoda Fabia 3:07.093 3:01.770 3:03.085 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Ringström SWE‐Årjängs MK 11 5 24 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 3 03 321 2 59 924 DNF

11 219 33 0

0

13 222 38

12 212 34

0

14 230 40 0
0 Volvo S40 3:03.321 2:59.924 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Kristian Bromark SWE‐Rasbo MK 21 11 10 0 0 0

0 Ford  Escort EVO2 3:11.619 3:01.807 3:02.349 ‐ ‐ ‐

Emil Lennartsson SWE‐MK Speed 9 14 24 0 0 0

0 Volvo 240 3:02.614 3:02.869 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Mattias Gustavsson SWE‐Karlstad MC‐Bil 14 20 15 0 0 0

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta 3:05.449 3:07.558 3:05.124 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 214 42 0

0

17 218 49

16 217 47

0

Andreas Holm SWE‐SMK Nyköping 13 21 16 0 0 0

0 VW Golf  3:04.278 3:07.909 3:05.788 ‐ ‐ ‐

Tommy Johansson SWE‐Tjust MK 10 16 27 0 0 0

Utrike Energiflis BMW M3 3:02.646 3:04.541 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Eriksson SWE‐Linköpings MS  17 19 17 0 0 0

0 Peugeot 206 Touringcar 3:07.284 3:07.245 3:07.322 ‐ ‐ ‐

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS 19 17 18 0 0 0

18 232 50 0

19 223 53 0

020 235 53

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS  19 17 18 0 0 0

0 Ford Fiesta 3:08.562 3:06.454 3:09.696 ‐ ‐ ‐

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg  20 22 13 0 0 0

Ledin Motorsport Ford Fiesta MK 7 3:11.475 3:08.385 3:04.207 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

21 226 54 0

22 234 55 0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Niklas Mörtsell SWE‐Älvsbyns MS 29 18 11 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 2 Super Nationell

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2

23 220 58 0

Final

page 2 of 2

y

Lelu AB Volvo S 40 DQ 3:07.143 3:02.809 ‐ ‐ ‐

Martin Jacobsson SWE‐Kak 23 23 27 0 0 0

Mjms Saab 9‐3 3:43.948 3:19.336 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

23 220 58 0

0

25 0 0

24 227 73

0

26 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

27 0 0 0

0

29 0 0

28 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

0

33 0 0

32 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

036 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

39 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

41 0 0

40 0 0

0

43 0

42 0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 24

044 0 0

43 0 0 0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Class 2 Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 207 Per Berglund
2 206 Fredrik Avelin
3 204 Erik Wigren
4 202 Viktor Johansson
5 233 Kristian Snahr
6 212 Rasmus Olsson6 212 Rasmus Olsson

Pos No Name
1 203 Niclas Norström

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 209 Daniel Gillberg
3 215 Jonas Wigren
4 210 Mr. Gummse
5 201 Mattias Ohlsson
6 219 Andreas Israelsson

Pos No. Name
1 222 Linus Holmlund
2 230 Mikael Ringström
3 214 Kristian Bromark
4 217 E il L t

Reserve Drivers

4 217 Emil Lennartsson
5 218 Mattias Gustavsson

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 19:07
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 48,135 44,930 45,192

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Semifinal 1 Class 2 Super Nationell

6 6

Pts.

1 207 4 37 651

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK , , ,

0 Volvo S40 45,152 48,761 45,481

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 50,521 50,269 48,129

0 BMW M3 45,258 45,725 45,569

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 53,815 45,965 49,978

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36 47,724 49,001 48,757

Kristian Snahr SWE‐Årjängs MK 49,439 51,742 48,440

0 Porsche 996 48 550 52 720 46 452

6

6

6

6 34 233 4:57.343 19.692

5

3 212 4:55.240 17.589 4

6

2 206 4:45.471 7.820

1 207 4:37.651 ‐

0 Porsche 996 48,550 52,720 46,452

Erik Wigren SWE‐Gestrike RT 50,132 46,048 48,913

0 Volvo S40 45,572 45,211 ‐

Viktor Johansson SWE‐Älvsbyns MS 53,396 45,915 48,360

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 2

6 202 2:27.671 3 Laps

5 204 3:55.876 1 Lap

13

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga 48,946 44,265 43,945

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Semifinal 2 Class 2 Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 209 6 4 32 655 6

page 1 of 1

Daniel Gillberg SWE SMK Arboga , , ,

0 Hyundai Accent 43,906 43,988 47,605

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 49,330 48,010 44,015

0 BMW M3 43,842 43,566 44,541

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 48,389 44,048 45,748

0 BMW 320 43,895 47,559 44,370

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 49,962 44,899 44,625

Åhls Bildelar AB BMWM3 47 477 44 610 44 948
4 219 6 4:36.521 3.866 3

3 203 6 4:34.009 1.354 4

2 201 6 4:33.304 0.649 5

1 209 6 4:32.655 ‐ 6

Åhls Bildelar AB BMW M3 47,477 44,610 44,948

Mr. Gummse SWE‐SMK Nyköping 52,747 45,727 44,744

0 Mercedes C 2,4 44,605 44,516 45,054

Jonas Wigren SWE‐Norrköpings MK 50,541 45,805 47,366

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40 45,046 44,158 44,913
6 215 6 4:37.829 5.174 1

5 210 6 4:37.393 4.738 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Class 2 Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 209 Daniel Gillberg
2 207 Per Berglund
3 201 Mattias Ohlsson
4 206 Fredrik Avelin
5 203 Niclas Norström
6 212 Rasmus Olsson6 212 Rasmus Olsson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 219 Andreas Israelsson
2 233 Kristian Snahr
3 210 Mr. Gummse
4 204 Erik Wigren
5 215 Jonas Wigren
6 202 Viktor Johansson

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik WahlqvistClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  26.06.2014 19:54
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga 47,321 43,041 43,524

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Final Class 2 Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 209 6 4 27 589 12

page 1 of 1

Daniel Gillberg SWE SMK Arboga , , ,

0 Hyundai Accent 47,016 43,005 43,682

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 48,492 43,553 46,861

0 BMW 320 42,715 42,672 43,859

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 49,687 46,961 44,026

0 BMW M3 43,466 42,704 44,098

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 47,803 43,119 44,662

0 Volvo S40 43 920 43 206 49 303

2 203 6 4:28.152 0.563 10

1 209 6 4:27.589 ‐ 12

4 207 6 4:32.013 4.424 6

3 201 6 4:30.942 3.353 8

0 Volvo S40 43,920 43,206 49,303

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 50,478 43,922 56,100

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36 46,210 44,777 44,227

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 56,114 46,527 46,834

0 BMW M3 46,838 48,667 54,709
6 206 6 4:59.689 32.100 2

5 212 6 4:45.714 18.125 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Daniel Gillberg SWE‐SMK Arboga 7 8 4 0 6 12

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Final Results Class 2 Super Nationell

SF2 Final

1 209 19 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

page 1 of 2

Daniel Gillberg SWE SMK Arboga

0 Hyundai Accent 3:02.054 3:01.111 3:00.552 ‐ 4:32.655 4:27.589

Niclas Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 2 3 5 0 4 10

0 BMW 320 2:58.976 2:59.304 3:00.892 ‐ 4:34.009 4:28.152

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 5 24 2 0 5 8

0 BMW M3 3:00.586 DNF 2:59.466 ‐ 4:33.304 4:30.942

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 6 6 3 6 0 6

0 Volvo S40 3:01 961 3:00 569 3:00 134 4:37 651 4:32 013
4 207 15 12

2 203 10 14

3 201 31 13

1 209 19 18

0 Volvo S40 3:01.961 3:00.569 3:00.134 4:37.651 ‐ 4:32.013

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 12 15 7 4 0 4

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36 3:04.235 3:03.037 3:01.464 4:55.240 ‐ 4:45.714

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 1 2 20 5 0 2

0 BMW M3 2:58.755 2:58.437 3:55.356 4:45.471 ‐ 4:59.689

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro MK 18 7 8 0 3 0

Åhls Bildelar AB BMW M3 3:08.185 3:01.042 3:01.921 ‐ 4:36.521 ‐

6 206 23 7

7 219 33 3

5 212 34 8

Mr. Gummse SWE‐SMK Nyköping 15 13 1 0 2 0

0 Mercedes C 2,4 3:06.643 3:02.421 2:59.142 ‐ 4:37.393 ‐

Jonas Wigren SWE‐Norrköpings MK 4 12 9 0 1 0

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40 3:00.051 3:02.308 3:02.198 ‐ 4:37.829 ‐

Kristian Snahr SWE‐Årjängs MK  8 9 14 3 0 0

0 Porsche 996 3:02.579 3:01.344 3:05.093 4:57.343 ‐ ‐

Erik Wigren SWE‐Gestrike RT 3 4 19 2 0 0

10 233 31 3

11 204 26 2

8 210 29 2

9 215 25 1

Erik Wigren SWE Gestrike RT 3 4 19 2 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:59.458 2:59.653 3:15.694 1 lap ‐ ‐

Viktor Johansson SWE‐Älvsbyns MS 22 1 6 1 0 0

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 3:23.614 2:57.537 3:01.288 3 laps ‐ ‐

Linus Holmlund SWE‐Gargnäs Motorklubb 16 10 12 0 0 0

0 Skoda Fabia 3:07.093 3:01.770 3:03.085 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Ringström SWE‐Årjängs MK 11 5 24 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 3 03 321 2 59 924 DNF
14 230 40 0

12 202 29 1

13 222 38 0

11 204 26 2

0 Volvo S40 3:03.321 2:59.924 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Kristian Bromark SWE‐Rasbo MK 21 11 10 0 0 0

0 Ford  Escort EVO2 3:11.619 3:01.807 3:02.349 ‐ ‐ ‐

Emil Lennartsson SWE‐MK Speed 9 14 24 0 0 0

0 Volvo 240 3:02.614 3:02.869 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Mattias Gustavsson SWE‐Karlstad MC‐Bil 14 20 15 0 0 0

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta 3:05.449 3:07.558 3:05.124 ‐ ‐ ‐

16 217 47 0

17 218 49 0

15 214 42 0

Andreas Holm SWE‐SMK Nyköping 13 21 16 0 0 0

0 VW Golf  3:04.278 3:07.909 3:05.788 ‐ ‐ ‐

Tommy Johansson SWE‐Tjust MK 10 16 27 0 0 0

Utrike Energiflis BMW M3 3:02.646 3:04.541 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Eriksson SWE‐Linköpings MS  17 19 17 0 0 0

0 Peugeot 206 Touringcar 3:07.284 3:07.245 3:07.322 ‐ ‐ ‐

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS 19 17 18 0 0 0

20 235 53 0

18 232 50 0

19 223 53 0

Roger Enlund SWE‐Västerås MS  19 17 18 0 0 0

0 Ford Fiesta 3:08.562 3:06.454 3:09.696 ‐ ‐ ‐

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg  20 22 13 0 0 0

Ledin Motorsport Ford Fiesta MK 7 3:11.475 3:08.385 3:04.207 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

21 226 54 0

22 234 55 0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Niklas Mörtsell SWE‐Älvsbyns MS 29 18 11 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Strängnäs / 26th of june

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 2 Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

23 220 58 0

FinalPos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

page 2 of 2

y

Lelu AB Volvo S 40 DQ 3:07.143 3:02.809 ‐ ‐ ‐

Martin Jacobsson SWE‐Kak 23 23 27 0 0 0

Mjms Saab 9‐3 3:43.948 3:19.336 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

73 0

0

26 0 0 0

25 0 0

24 227

23 220 58 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

28 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
33 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
39 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 24

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

Drivers included: 24

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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